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Deine Statistik
Shots

Genauigkeit
Players You Tagged
Players Tagged You
Tag Ratio
Effectiveness
Terminations
Warnings

Arena Stats
Basetreffer
Zerstorte Base
Targets Tagged

Rechte Schulter
Du hast getroffen )

45
33,33%
15

68
22,06%
2,25%

0
0
0

hat dich getroffen

-

Linke Schulter
Du hast getroffen 3

Riicken
Du hast getroffen g

hat dich getroffen 19

hat dich getroffen 17

hat dich getroffen

Phasor
Du hast getroffen 3
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10 1 0 0 0 McGanD149 3 6 2 2 4
1 B30 b Yeldab 3 0 2 1 2
0 0 1 0 2 Olmpia SE2N0N0
B 1 0 0 0 Falcon 1 0 2 0 4
1T 0 0 0 1 Gauntlet 2 2 0 0 3
a0 100 Talon 2 4 0 0 0
g 10 o0 Zenth 2 0 1 1 0
g 1 o0 o o Gothyk 1 1 0 0 3
1 2 0 0 0 Homet 0 4 1 0 0
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o 0 0 0 © Bachi ©0 0 0 0 O
0 0 0 0 O Sable 0 0 0 0 O
0 0 0 0 O Lithos 000 0 O
0 0 0.0 0 Vortex O 0 0 0 O
0 0 0 0 0 Jaeln ©O 0 0 0 O
0 0 0 0 O Blade 0 0 0 0 O
0O 0 0 0O 0O Eemet 0 0O O O O
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